Garden Equipment Hand
Hand tools
Secateurs Bypass & Anvil Sharpen only
Secateurs Bypass & Anvil Service & Sharpen

New Torus Spring

Hedge Shears Sharpen only
Hedge Shears Service & Sharpen

Lawn Edging Half moon edger
Lawn Edging Long Handled Shears Sharpening only
Lawn Edging Long Handled Shears Service & Sharpen

Long Handled Loppers Sharpen only
Long Handled Loppers Service & Sharpen
Long Handled Geared / Levered Loppers Service & Sharpen

Spades re edged
Spades re edged Polished
Hoe Sharpening

Felling axe edge only
Hatchett edge only
Felling axe polished for splitting new edge. Beeswax supplied

Hatchett polished for splitting new edge. Beeswax supplied

£3.00
£5.00
£2.00

£4.00
£4.00

£5.00
£5.00
£8.00

£6.00
£9.00
£11.00

£3.00
£7.00
£3.00

£3.00
£2.50
£9.00
£7.00



